
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPETMBER 1-3, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  634.2941

2 J. Hacking  334.5352

4 J. Hayes  934.8483

99 G. May  634.9584

15 S. Rapp  735.0565

32 E. Bostrom  535.2246

96 A. Gobert  1135.2327

12 B. Attard  1035.4578

1 A. Yates  835.4699

18 C. Ulrich  535.48110

59 J. Holden  1135.63411

16 M. Craggill  635.65212

44 J. Haner  535.75413

150 M. Lynn  535.76514

341 G. Mason  1035.80415

6 D. Buckmaster  435.98616

13 C. West  736.11517

616 B. Hendry  1136.89318

311 R. Pietri  1036.97619

373 A. Notman  937.03620

131 C. Ivey  537.59821

701 M. Brereton  1037.96022

416 F. Amantini  339.49023

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  528.2971

99 G. May  628.4162

2 J. Hacking  328.4633

341 G. Mason  1028.6074

32 E. Bostrom  528.6355

12 B. Attard  728.6586

1 A. Yates  828.7007

15 S. Rapp  728.7068

6 D. Buckmaster  428.7619

150 M. Lynn  428.82210

4 J. Hayes  728.82511

59 J. Holden  628.82912

96 A. Gobert  828.83613

18 C. Ulrich  828.86114

16 M. Craggill  629.05215

311 R. Pietri  1029.35216

13 C. West  429.35517

373 A. Notman  1029.36518

44 J. Haner  429.43619

616 B. Hendry  1129.75820

701 M. Brereton  830.55421

131 C. Ivey  630.84822

416 F. Amantini  331.46223

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  321.2521

40 J. Disalvo  321.3082

4 J. Hayes  921.3293

15 S. Rapp  721.4504

99 G. May  521.5145

32 E. Bostrom  521.6056

16 M. Craggill  621.6627

96 A. Gobert  1021.6738

1 A. Yates  821.7419

18 C. Ulrich  821.74710

44 J. Haner  321.87011

59 J. Holden  1121.87712

12 B. Attard  621.89713

13 C. West  722.01014

6 D. Buckmaster  422.06615

341 G. Mason  922.10616

150 M. Lynn  622.12217

311 R. Pietri  922.61718

616 B. Hendry  1122.86419

373 A. Notman  1122.98220

131 C. Ivey  522.98921

701 M. Brereton  723.67022

416 F. Amantini  324.20023
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